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

94533- 822 

3295 4/3 

2569 
Now 

Neg 

Laurel Creek Home- A cozy fireplace, ceiling fans, and modern appliances, including 

an electric stove, microwave, and refrigerator. With a three-car garage & RV parking.  

FF 
RM 

2806 Watson Ct. 
94534- 103 

3395 4/3 

2453 

Now 
Neg 

Stunning Home- Gated community in the highly desired West side of Fairfield with 

landscape service included. Pets Neg. 

FF 

TH 

2520 Cyan Dr. 

94533- 88 

3400

OTP 

3/3 

2048 
Now 

No 

Move in Special: Take $500 off of the first month’s rent- This one lake Luxury 

solar home boasts luxury fixtures and finishes throughout with high ceilings.  
Call 707.447.8501 & 707.426.1821 to schedule a showing.  

FF 

BR 

1931 Leaning Oak Dr. 

94534- 106 

3500 3/2.5 Now 

Neg 

Spacious Two Story Home!- This home features a fireplace, washer and dryer, 

refrigerator and new exterior paint. 

FF 

GC 

3013 Miller Dr. 

94534- 620 
3500 5/3 

2378 

Now 

Neg 
Two Story Home- Must see this home. Lots of new items.  

Vacant Property Viewable 9am-4pm 

Vacant Property Viewable by appointment only 
AA-Application Approved 

http://www.solanopm.com/
mailto:info@solanopm.com


   
 

 

FF 

GC 

2940 Sugar Pine St. 

94533- 828 

3500 

 

4/3 

2168 

Now 

Yes 

Newer Home!- Two story, West facing home with 4 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. It 

has one bedroom and one bathroom on the first floor. Includes refrigerator, washer 

and dryer. 

FF 

BR 

2505 Pemberton Ct. 

94533- 106 

3750 4/3 

2168 

Now 

Yes 

Welcome to A New Community!- This two-story home includes central heat and 

air, new refrigerator, washer, dryer, recessed lighting, solar and so much more! 

FF 

BR 

2000 Cliffwood Dr. 

94534- 825 
4250 5/3 

2857 

Now 

Yes 
Rolling Hills- Cathedral ceilings, new carpet, new interior paint, ceiling fans and 

views of the hills. With gazebo, pool/spa combo and a guest house. 

 SS 

LR 

1105 Strawberry Ln. 

94585- 818 

3150

OTP 

3/2 

1412 

Now 

Neg 

Available Now- Microwave, refrigerator, dishwasher, and a washer/dryer set 

included. This home features new carpet upstairs and is freshly painted. 

VJO 

LR 

720 6th St. 

94591- 88 

2250 3/2 

1200 

Now 

Neg 

Come See today- This cute & cozy home is newly renovated, featuring modern 

amenities such as a dishwasher, washer/dryer, and microwave included.  
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Comments 

 

V.V 

RM 

149 Mason St #C 

95688- 617 
1395 Studio 

300 

Now 

No 

Downtown- Rare opportunity studio apt with refrigerator. Paid PG&E, water, and 

garbage. With a month-to-month lease. Newly remolded.  

V.V 
BR 

207 Brown St. #1 
95688- 108 

1850 2/1 

720 

Now 
Neg 

Brownsville Estates- Cozy, downstairs apartment has 2 bedrooms and 1 bath. The 
owner pays for water, sewer, and trash. The owner takes good care of the property. 

V.V 

RM 

119 Del Rio Ct #2 

95687- 731 

1895 2/1.5 

952 

Now 

No 

Condo- Freshly painted, new flooring throughout, new countertops, and dishwasher 

and refrigerator included. Water and garbage services included in the lease.  

FF 

TZ 

1955 Grande Cir #E 

94533- 918 
1500 1/1 

528 

Now 

No 
Upstairs Unit- With paid garbage & water. 

FF 
TZ 

1955 Grande Cir #O 
94533- 826 

1600 1/1 

528 

Now 
No 

Upstairs Unit- With paid water & garbage.  

FF 

MM 

1239 Ohio St #A 

94533- 925 

1600 2/1 

900 

Now 

No 

Redwood Arm Apartments- Single story, 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit with and a 

cozy patio. Kitchen includes refrigerator and pantry.  

FF 

TZ 

1925 Grande Cir #10 

94533- 922 
1750 2/1 

800 

Now 

No 
Downstairs Unit- This one-story apartment offers two spacious bedrooms and a full 

bathroom, perfect for comfortable living. 

FF 
TH 

1940 Grande Cir #12  
AA No More Apps 811 

1950 3/1.5 

1300 

Now 
Neg 

Grande Village- This two-story condo has an electric stove, dishwasher, and washer & 

dryer hookups.  

FF 

GC 

801 Taylor St #1 

AA No More Apps 828 
2150 2/1 

1200 

Now 

Neg 
Must See To Appreciate- This renovated unit has a gas range, wall heater, and a 
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